Individual Best Times (All Time)

Stuart Eastwood - (256346) - Crewe Flyers SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
32.21
32.21
32.40
3242
32.66
33.94
34.42
34.61
35.76
39.21
41.25
46.53
46.84

48.12

Swims in Date Order

Time
32.66
32.21
32.42
32.21
32.40
34.61
33.94
34.42

35.76
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

390
390
384
383
374
334
320
315
285
216
186
129
127
117

WA Pts

374
390
383
390
384
315
334
320
285

Round

r r r r T T T T I I T I I I

Round

I I T T IT I I I T

Date

30/04/16
29/04/17
02/04/16
24/07/16
16/02/19
04/10/14
05/04/14
07/12/14
05/10/13
01/10/11
27/11110
28/03/09
04/10/08
28/11/09

Date

16/02/19
29/04/17
24/07/16
30/04/16
02/04/16
07/12/14
04/10/14
05/04/14
05/10/13

Meet

ASA North West Region Summer Championships
ASA North West Region Summer Championships
Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet 2016
BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019
Robin Hood Open Meet 2014

Stockport April Meet 2014

ASA North West Region Winter Championships
The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013

Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet

City of Coventry Open

Cheshire County Champs

Robin Hood Open Meet

City of Coventry Open

Meet

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019
ASA North West Region Summer Championships
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet 2016
ASA North West Region Summer Championships
Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016

ASA North West Region Winter Championships
Robin Hood Open Meet 2014

Stockport April Meet 2014

The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013

Venue

Manchester
Manchester
Stockport
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Stockport
Liverpool
Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry
Stockport
Sheffield

Coventry

Venue

Sheffield
Manchester
Sheffield
Manchester
Stockport
Liverpool
Sheffield
Stockport
Sheffield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers

Crewe Flyers

Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers

Crewe Flyers

Club Swam Under

Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers

Crewe Flyers

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



39.21
41.25
48.12
46.53

46.84

Copyright 2024

216
186
117
129
127

I I I I T

01/10/11
27/11/10
28/11/09
28/03/09

04/10/08

Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet
City of Coventry Open

City of Coventry Open

Cheshire County Champs

Robin Hood Open Meet

Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry
Stockport

Sheffield

Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers

Crewe Flyers

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



