Individual Best Times (All Time)

Stuart Eastwood - (256346) - Crewe Flyers SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.21	390	Н	30/04/16	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	Crewe Flyers	1
32.21	390	Н	29/04/17	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	Crewe Flyers	1
32.40	384	Н	02/04/16	Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016	Stockport	Crewe Flyers	1
32.42	383	Н	24/07/16	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet 2016	Sheffield	Crewe Flyers	3
32.66	374	Н	16/02/19	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		1
33.94	334	Н	04/10/14	Robin Hood Open Meet 2014	Sheffield	Crewe Flyers	1
34.42	320	Н	05/04/14	Stockport April Meet 2014	Stockport	Crewe Flyers	1
34.61	315	Н	07/12/14	ASA North West Region Winter Championships	Liverpool	Crewe Flyers	1
35.76	285	Н	05/10/13	The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013	Sheffield	Crewe Flyers	1
39.21	216	Н	01/10/11	Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet	Sheffield	Crewe Flyers	1
41.25	186	Н	27/11/10	City of Coventry Open	Coventry	Crewe Flyers	1
46.53	129	Н	28/03/09	Cheshire County Champs	Stockport	Crewe Flyers	2
46.84	127	Н	04/10/08	Robin Hood Open Meet	Sheffield	Crewe Flyers	2
48.12	117	Н	28/11/09	City of Coventry Open	Coventry	Crewe Flyers	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.66	374	Н	16/02/19	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		1
32.21	390	Н	29/04/17	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	Crewe Flyers	1
32.42	383	Н	24/07/16	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet 2016	Sheffield	Crewe Flyers	3
32.21	390	Н	30/04/16	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	Crewe Flyers	1
32.40	384	Н	02/04/16	Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016	Stockport	Crewe Flyers	1
34.61	315	Н	07/12/14	ASA North West Region Winter Championships	Liverpool	Crewe Flyers	1
33.94	334	Н	04/10/14	Robin Hood Open Meet 2014	Sheffield	Crewe Flyers	1
34.42	320	Н	05/04/14	Stockport April Meet 2014	Stockport	Crewe Flyers	1
35.76 wright 2024	285	Н	05/10/13	The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013	Sheffield	Crewe Flyers Powered By SPOR	1 ISVSTE

Copyright 2024

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

39.21	216	Н	01/10/11	Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet	Sheffield	Crewe Flyers	1
41.25	186	Н	27/11/10	City of Coventry Open	Coventry	Crewe Flyers	1
48.12	117	Н	28/11/09	City of Coventry Open	Coventry	Crewe Flyers	1
46.53	129	Н	28/03/09	Cheshire County Champs	Stockport	Crewe Flyers	2
46.84	127	Н	04/10/08	Robin Hood Open Meet	Sheffield	Crewe Flyers	2

Page 2 / 2